ORM No. 1456-DEED_PERSONAL REPRESENTATIVE (Individual or Corporate).	
1.74 CRUUS PERSONAL RE	
illth	h day of April , 19 83 , by and
RUTH BUCCELLATO	oresentative of the estate of WELTHA A. MC KAY , deceased, hereinafter called the first party, and
MARY LOUISE HOOPER TRUST	······································
hereinafter called the second party; WITNESSETH: For value received and the consideration here first party has granted, bargained, sold and conveyed, the said second party and second party's heirs, success the said deceased at the time of decedent's death, and ceased by operation of the law or otherwise may have Klamath State of Oregon	d, and by these presents does grant, bargain, sell and convey unto essors-in-interest and assigns all the estate, right and interest of and all the right, title and interest that the said estate of said de- e thereafter acquired in that certain real property situate in the on, described as follows, to-wit:
The Easterly 45 feet of Lot 7, B OF KLAMATH FALLS, in the County	DIARK 209 DARROW ADDITION TO THE CIT
IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT,	r, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE) he said second party, and second party's heirs, successors-in-interest
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto the	
and assigns forever. The true and actual consideration paid for t	this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 23,500.00
OHowever, the actual consideration consists of or inc.	ciudes other property of there a
consideration (indicate which). <sup>©</sup> IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the said first pa	party has executed this instrument; if first party is a corporation
it has caused its corporate name to be signed her	ereto and its corporate seal affixed by its officers duly authorized
thereunto by order of its Board of Directors.	X Julk Me chelan
/	
(Il lirst party is a corporation, allix corporate seal.)	Personal Representative of the Estate of Weltha A. McKay Deceased
NOTE—The sentence between the symbols (), if not applicable, should be d	STATE OF OR GOOD, County of
STATE OF California )	
County of Contra Costa April 14	who, being duly swor
Personally appeared the above named	each for himsell and not one for the other, did say that the former is the president and that the latter is the
	secretary of
and acknowledged the foregoing instru- ment to be her voluntary act and deed.	, a corporation , a corporatio
Belora spo:	and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is independent of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in L half of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each half of said corporation by authority to be its voluntary act and decent methods and sealed instrument to be its voluntary act and decent before methods.
COFFICIAL COMMENT. MANUAL	(OFFICI. Notary Public for Oregon SEAL)
Notary Public or Storest California	My commission expires:
My commission expires: Sept 19, 1985	
OFFICIAL SEAL	STATE OF OREGON,
( Think )	County of Klamath
ERNEST JOHN MARCHI	- the state within incl
GENTONS BARTANDAS DABLE AND UNITED STATES	I certify that the within inst
THE STATE NOTARY PUBLIC - CALLEORNIA P	ment was received for record on 20th day of April ,1983
A COMMON AND A COMPANY PUBLIC - CALLEORNIA GRANTO HAS DOBRANCOUNTERS My Comm. Expires Sept. 19, 1985	ment was received for record on 20th day of April ,1983 at 3:42 o'clock P M., and record
UHANTEE & NAME AND ADDRESS	ment was received for record on 20th day of April ,1983 at 3:42 o'clock P.M., and recor in book MS3 on page6086 o
My Comm. Expires Sept. 19, 1985	ment was received for record on 20th day of April ,1983 at 3:42 o'clock P M., and recor in book MS3 on page6086 o FOR file/reel number 22669 Record of Deeds of said county.
After recording return to: There is name and addition for the formation of the formation o	ment was received for record on 20th day of April 1983 at 3:42 o'clock P M., and recor in book MS3 on page6086 o tile/reel number 22669 Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal
After recording return to: Mary Journal Atogher True	ment was received for record on 20th day of April ,1982 at 3:42 o'clock P M., and recor in book MS3 on page6086 o FOR file/reel number 22669 Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seat County affixed.
After recording return to: My Comm. Expires Sept. 19, 1985 After recording return to: My Course Hoopen True My Course Hoopen True My Collay 6210 Cherry Ubri Math ath Jalla Outgan 976 NAME. ADDRESS. 219	Market Richterstein Market Ri
After recording return to: My Comm. Expires Sept. 19, 1985 After recording return to: My Course Hooper True My Course Hooper True May Lower House Atopher True Man Lahah Falls Dulgar 976 NAME. ADDRESS. 210 Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the tellowing My Day & Smarpe Hooper True	Ming oddress.
After recording return ter My Comm. Expires Sept. 19, 1985 After recording return ter My Courses Attorney there My Courses Attorney there Attorney the Attorney there Attorney the Attorney the	Management was received for record on 20th day of April 1983 at 3:42 o'clock P M., and record in book MS3 on page6086 of tile/reel number 22669 Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal County affixed. Evelyn Biehn County Cler Recording Of By McC MLWY Dep